JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK

HepBencteo MBY 1O CHIOP Ne 14 1o njiaBaHuIo

r.Kaauaunrpan
dacceiin 50 m.

1 TlepoBa [Iuana
2 T'oroBko Mapus
3 Annpuenko Kcenus
4 KoObimko Beponunka
5 TlaBmroxoBa Mapus
6 I'pomeBa Codust
7 JlapmonoBa Beponuka
8 Kysnemnosa Kamumra
9 Jlo6o30Ba Ctedanus
10 Cepebpo Pumma
11 Mypanosa Kupa
12 IlycrobaeBa [apes
13 CrpenbrioBa EBa
14 KynukoBa Bukropus
15 Tapraunast Anactacus
16 Konocockast ApuHa
17 bonpapenko Anuca
18 JlapuonoBa A nemnwist
19 Xumuk Enena
20 Kouerosa Kupa
3o03yns AHHa
Yepuurosa [Tonuna
I'punp Ynbsua
byxpeesa EBa
Oronbeuosa Kupa

1 Tlymyenko Maprapura
2 Oxwuna Exarkpuna

3 Tluxynuk EBa

4 BounbracKas ATHHS

5 CasenkoBa Miaga

6 LlleBuenko Mapus

7 ®ponoBa ApuHa

8 Jlunckas Bapsapa

9 Yex Kcenus

10 Mopwuuesa Jlana

11 AtyeBa /lana

12 JlebeneBa YibsHa

13 Hes3opoa Bukropus
14 lemenkoBa Mapust

PE3YJIBTATHI

50 m. Opacc
JEBOYKH

2013 r.p. u MoJ10:Ke

2013 0.46,82
2014 0.53,35
2014 0.55,12
2013 0.55,77
2014 0.57,10
2013 0.57,82
2013 0.57,86
2013 0.58,34
2014 0.58,70
2013 0.58,92
2014 1.00,88
2013 1.01,50
2013 1.01,57
2014 1.02,10
2013 1.02,27
2013 1.04,07
2013 1.08,15
2013 1.09,52
2014 1.13,50
2016 1.23,05
2013 0.58,37
2014 1.07,45
2015 1.15,19
2015 1.15,55
2015 1.19,81

2011-2012 roa poxaenust

2011 0.41,52
2011 0.41,60
2011 0.45,22
2012 0.46,71
2012 0.46,95
2012 0.47,43
2012 0.48,53
2012 0.48,55
2011 0.50,27
2012 0.50,88
2012 0.51,03
2011 0.52,13
2012 0.53,13
2012 0.53,53

21.04.2023 r.

1 ton TyrtemuHa H.U.
2on Tyreiauna H.H.
2100 MakapoB A.T.
2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 1oH

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 1oH

2 10H

2 10H

3 10H

3 1oH

3 10H

3 Tyteiauna H.A.
3 Tyteiauna H.W.

1 ton TyrtemuHa H.A.

1 roH

1 toH

1 ron

1 toH

1 ron

1 1oH

1 roH

1 toH

1 roH

2 10H

2 10H

153



15 TepentneBa dapbs

16 ManameBckast AHacTacus
17 IlerpoBa SlHuHa

18 Jleonosa Hapes

1 CaBunkuii Erop
2 KnanoB Mupon
3 CekcsieB Hukura
4 bob6buieB Makcum
5 Kyuma EBrenuit
6 BonukoB Aptém
7 Kunos Aptém
8 benbiit ApTém
9 TemsakoB ApTéM
10 Myp3a Unbs
11 T'unc CeBactbsia
12 Yyxnomun ApTém
13 HaraiinieB ApTém
14 PomankoB Kpuctuan
15 T'opHbix ApTemuit
16 Makcumuyk bornan
17 AtyeB Muxasnp
18 bypnamos IOpuit
19 JlykssiHOB Bnagucnas
20 HIneiinukos JleB
21 Bbop3akosckuit DEnop
22 WBanoB Muxaun
23 Kucunes Aprém
24 Mycun Tumyp
25 To3ausixoB Spocnas
26 Eropos IlaBen
27 Kupos Cepreit
28 ®énopoB Muxaun
29 I'moroB Marseit
30 Kameyro Muxaun
31 IycroBut Aun
32 Yepkosen JAmutpuit
33 Ilomoraes Buranuk
34 JlamkeBud AHapeit
35 byxapun Brnagumup
36 I'pomeB Anexcanap
37 [dyruniieB Anekcanap
38 bopucos Jlanuna
39 bepaunckuii JlaBpeHTuit
40 Kopoes ['epman
nk  [amonenko Aptém
ok Papuenko Makcum
nxk  Bamyx Kupumn
nk  I'peuxo Erop
ak  Carankun ['ne6

2011
2012
2011
2012

Majabpuuku

0.56,79
0.56,95
1.00,49
1.13,56

2013 r.p. u Mos102Ke

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014

0.46,57
0.50,51
0.50,97
0.51,22
0.52,50
0.52,51
0.52,85
0.53,03
0.53,47
0.53,62
0.53,72
0.55,09
0.55,31
0.55,93
0.56,44
0.56,53
0.57,10
0.57,22
0.57,63
0.57,72
0.57,88
0.58,33
0.58,38
0.59,00
0.59,09
1.00,13
1.00,35
1.00,93
1.02,91
1.04,27
1.04,54
1.04,99
1.06,23
1.06,71
1.08,16
1.09,31
1.14,91
1.15,29
1.31,09
1.35,31
0.53,02
0.55,76
0.55,89
0.56,81
0.57,94

2 1oH
2 10H
2 10H

2 IOH
2 10H
2 IOH
2 10H
2 IOH
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 IOH
2 10H
2 IOH
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
3 oH
3 10H
3 oH
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 oH
3 1oH
3 oH
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 oH
3 10H
3 oH
3 1oH
3 oH
3 10H

Makxkapos A.T'.
Mamyxkos T.M.
Kemanyraunosa ['.B.



JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK

Crpenun Unbs
Koryn Janunn
Borateipér Cepreit
bapamkos I'epman
VYmakoB Makap
Kanamuaukos Kupunn
CrenanstH Apep
Kazapun Hukomait
Boponkos Erop
byrpanos IMutpuit
[TepenouaeB SxoB
Yynakos Bnagumup
Ps6oB Annpeit
I'ypeBnu I'puropuit
[Terpukun Ilnaton
[Nanenkun Kupusn
[Tenuneliuenko Anexcanap
Abapkua Muxann
Mary3ko ApceHuit
CreOnunkuii Bsraecnas
Jlapunos JlaHusm1b

1 TInotHukoB Huxura
2 Xo3sieHOK ANeKCaHIp
3 Jlyxpanuyk Cepreit

4 3pensix Enmnceit

5 Hdennryd Matseit

6 PetuBbIx Anexkcanap
7 llapanos CaBemnuit

8 ConoBbéB ['n1ed

9 TlepepBa Anexcanmap

2013
2013
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016

2011-2012 roa poxnaenust

0.58,28
0.58,95
1.00,06
1.00,84
1.01,65
1.02,78
1.03,31
1.03,75
1.04,14
1.04,75
1.05,03
1.06,56
1.09,22
1.10,09
1.10,12
1.13,50
1.15,28
1.20,84
1.25,78
1.28,63
1.31,19

10 KocteuieB Hukura

11 kopbaror Hukomnai
12 Mycun Aptém

13 Bapeirun Anexcei

14 Caenko Cemén

15 XKutnukoBckuii ['puropuit
16 Mapruakesua pan
17 Camapun Jlanunn

18 I'eprens Jlembsia

19 TapaBkoB Jleonun

20 KyBanapikoB Apcenuit
21 HNonos Poman

22 Snuunenko ['eopruit
23 bubuk Jmutpwuii

24 Knroxwus Wnbst

25 3pikoB ApTéM

26 I'pumkeBuu Hukura
27 IlstubpatoB Tumodeit
28 Camuenko Anekceit
29 JIudep Baagumup

30 Tpaiibep Bmagumup

2011 0.43,28
2012 0.44,82
2011 0.45,46
2012 0.45,47
2012 0.45,53
2012 0.45,65
2012 0.46,53
2011 0.46,87
2011 0.47,11
2012 0.48,22
2012 0.48,33
2012 0.48,74
2012 0.49,04
2011 0.50,10
2011 0.50,60
2012 0.51,00
2011 0.51,06
2012 0.51,26
2012 0.51,34
2011 0.51,35
2012 0.51,44
2011 0.51,48
2012 0.51,65
2011 0.51,88
2012 0.52,37
2012 0.52,97
2011 0.53,16
2011 0.53,27
2012 0.53,87
2012 0.54,13

1 ton MamyxkoB T.M.
1 ton XKemanyrnunosa I'.B.
1 ton XKemanyrnunona I'.B.
1 1oH

1 1oH

1 1oH

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H

2 10H



31 Kaukan Makcum 2012 0.54,16 2 IOH

32 ®denoros Erop 2011 0.55,34 2 1oH
33 YeBepna AHTOH 2011 0.56,03 3 1oH
34 BerBuHckuii 1'11€0 2012 0.56,19 3 oH
35 UBanoB s 2012 0.57,38 3 10H
36 lyoposun Tumodeit 2012 0.57,72 3 roH
37 Pomantok Kianm 2012 1.13,63 3 oH
ok Bunnnuenko Biagucias 2012 0.49,65 3 10H
nxk  CrankeBud JIMutpuii 2011 0.50,30 3 1oH
nxk  PeruBwix JImutpuit 2012 0.54,97 3 10H
nxk  ComomuH AHapei 2012 0.55,50 3 1oH
ok Andépos Anekcanap 2012 0.55,87 3 10H
ak  CragnuxoB MBan 2012 0.58,08 3 oH
nk  Cugopenko Mupoun 2012 1.05,60 3 10H

TJIaBHBINA CY/Abs Mamykos T.M.



