#### РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

# г.Калининград бассейн 50 м.

21.04.2023 г.

50 м. брасс

# **ДЕВОЧКИ**

## 2013 г.р. и моложе

1	Перова Диана	2013	0.46,82	1 юн	Тутынина Н.И.
2	2 Готовко Мария	2014	0.53,35	2 юн	Тутынина Н.И.
3	В Андриенко Ксения	2014	0.55,12	2 юн	Макаров А.Г.
2	l Кобышко Вероника	2013	0.55,77	2 юн	
4	5 Павлюкова Мария	2014	0.57,10	2 юн	
(	<ul><li>Грошева София</li></ul>	2013	0.57,82	2 юн	
7	7 Ларионова Вероника	2013	0.57,86	2 юн	
8	В Кузнецова Камилла	2013	0.58,34	2 юн	
ç	) Лобозова Стефания	2014	0.58,70	2 юн	
10	О Серебро Римма	2013	0.58,92	2 юн	
11	Мурадова Кира	2014	1.00,88	2 юн	
12	2 Пустобаева Дарья	2013	1.01,50	2 юн	
13	В Стрельцова Ева	2013	1.01,57	2 юн	
14	l Куликова Виктория	2014	1.02,10	2 юн	
15	5 Тартачная Анастасия	2013	1.02,27	2 юн	
16	б Колосовская Арина	2013	1.04,07	3 юн	
17	7 Бондаренко Алиса	2013	1.08,15	3 юн	
18	В Ларионова Аделия	2013	1.09,52	3 юн	
19	У Химик Елена	2014	1.13,50		
20	) Кочетова Кира	2016	1.23,05		
ДК	Зозуля Анна	2013	0.58,37		
ДК	Чернигова Полина	2014	1.07,45		
дк	Гринь Ульяна	2015	1.15,19		
дк	Букреева Ева	2015	1.15,55		
дк	Огольцова Кира	2015	1.19,81		

## 2011-2012 год рождения

1 Пупченко Маргарита	2011	0.41,52	3 Тутынина Н.И.
2 Охина Екаткрина	2011	0.41,60	3 Тутынина Н.И.
3 Пикулик Ева	2011	0.45,22	1 юн Тутынина Н.И.
4 Волынская Агния	2012	0.46,71	1 юн
5 Савенкова Млада	2012	0.46,95	1 юн
6 Шевченко Мария	2012	0.47,43	1 юн
7 Фролова Арина	2012	0.48,53	1 юн
8 Липская Варвара	2012	0.48,55	1 юн
9 Чех Ксения	2011	0.50,27	1 юн
10 Моричева Лада	2012	0.50,88	1 юн
11 Атуева Дана	2012	0.51,03	1 юн
12 Лебедева Ульяна	2011	0.52,13	1 юн
13 Невзорова Виктория	2012	0.53,13	2 юн
14 Деменкова Мария	2012	0.53,53	2 юн

15 Терентьева Дарья	2011	0.56,79	2 юн
16 Малашевская Анастасия	2012	0.56,95	2 юн
17 Петрова Янина	2011	1.00,49	2 юн
18 Леонова Дарья	2012	1.13,56	

#### Мальчики

#### 2013 г.р. и моложе

		<b>T</b>			
1	Савицкий Егор	2013	0.46,57	2 юн	Макаров А.Г.
2	Жданов Мирон	2013	0.50,51	2 юн	Мамуков Т.М.
3	Сексяев Никита	2013	0.50,97	2 юн	Жемалутдинова Г.В.
4	Бобылев Максим	2013	0.51,22	2 юн	
5	Кучма Евгений	2013	0.52,50	2 юн	
6	Воликов Артём	2013	0.52,51	2 юн	
7	Жилов Артём	2013	0.52,85	2 юн	
8	Белый Артём	2013	0.53,03	2 юн	
9	Тепляков Артём	2014	0.53,47	2 юн	
10	Мурза Илья	2014	0.53,62	2 юн	
11	Гилс Севастьян	2013	0.53,72	2 юн	
12	Чухломин Артём	2013	0.55,09	2 юн	
13	Нагайцев Артём	2013	0.55,31	2 юн	
14	Романков Кристиан	2013	0.55,93	2 юн	
15	Горных Артемий	2013	0.56,44	3 юн	
16	Максимчук Богдан	2013	0.56,53	3 юн	
17	Атуев Михаэль	2013	0.57,10	3 юн	
18	Бурнашов Юрий	2014	0.57,22	3 юн	
19	Лукьянов Владислав	2014	0.57,63	3 юн	
20	Шлейников Лев	2013	0.57,72	3 юн	
21	Борзаковский Фёдор	2014	0.57,88	3 юн	
22	Иванов Михаил	2013	0.58,33	3 юн	
23	Кисилев Артём	2013	0.58,38	3 юн	
24	Мусин Тимур	2013	0.59,00	3 юн	
25	Поздняков Ярослав	2014	0.59,09	3 юн	
26	Егоров Павел	2013	1.00,13	3 юн	
	Жиров Сергей	2013	1.00,35	3 юн	
	Фёдоров Михаил	2013	1.00,93	3 юн	
29	Глотов Матвей	2013	1.02,91	3 юн	
30	Кашеутов Михаил	2014	1.04,27	3 юн	
	Пустовит Ян	2014	1.04,54	3 юн	
	Черковец Дмитрий	2013	1.04,99	3 юн	
	Помогаев Виталик	2014	1.06,23		
	Лашкевич Андрей	2013	1.06,71		
	Бухарин Владимир	2013	1.08,16		
	Грошев Александр	2015	1.09,31		
	Дугинцев Александр	2015	1.14,91		
	Борисов Данила	2014	1.15,29		
	Бердинский Лаврентий	2015	1.31,09		
40	Короев Герман	2015	1.35,31		
ДК	Гапоненко Артём	2014	0.53,02		
ДК	Радченко Максим	2013	0.55,76		
ДК	Ващук Кирилл	2013	0.55,89		
ДК	Гречко Егор	2014	0.56,81		
ДК	Саталкин Глеб	2014	0.57,94		

дк	Стрелин Илья	2013	0.58,28
дк	Котун Даниил	2013	0.58,95
дк	Богатырёв Сергей	2014	1.00,06
дк	Барашков Герман	2015	1.00,84
дк	Ушаков Макар	2014	1.01,65
дк	Калашников Кирилл	2015	1.02,78
дк	Степанян Арер	2014	1.03,31
дк	Казарин Николай	2014	1.03,75
дк	Воронков Егор	2014	1.04,14
дк	Бугранов Дмитрий	2013	1.04,75
дк	Перепочаев Яков	2013	1.05,03
дк	Чудаков Владимир	2014	1.06,56
дк	Рябов Андрей	2013	1.09,22
дк	Гуревич Григорий	2015	1.10,09
дк	Петрикин Платон	2014	1.10,12
дк	Паненкин Кирилл	2015	1.13,50
дк	Пелипейченко Александр	2014	1.15,28
дк	Абаркин Михаил	2014	1.20,84
дк	Матузко Арсений	2015	1.25,78
дк	Стебницкий Вячеслав	2015	1.28,63
дк	Ларинов Даниэль	2016	1.31,19

# 2011-2012 год рождения

1	Плотников Никита	2011	0.43,28	1 юн	Мамуков Т.М.
2	2 Хозяенок Александр	2012	0.44,82	1 юн	Жемалутдинова Г.В.
3	В Лукьянчук Сергей	2011	0.45,46	1 юн	Жемалутдинова Г.В.
4	l Зрелых Елисей	2012	0.45,47	1 юн	
5	5 Деньгуб Матвей	2012	0.45,53	1 юн	
6	<ul><li>Ретивых Александр</li></ul>	2012	0.45,65	1 юн	
7	7 Шарапов Савелий	2012	0.46,53	2 юн	
8	3 Соловьёв Глеб	2011	0.46,87	2 юн	
9	<ul><li>Перерва Александр</li></ul>	2011	0.47,11	2 юн	
10	) Костылев Никита	2012	0.48,22	2 юн	
11	Шкорбатов Николай	2012	0.48,33	2 юн	
12	2 Мусин Артём	2012	0.48,74	2 юн	
13	В Барыгин Алексей	2012	0.49,04	2 юн	
14	Саенко Семён	2011	0.50,10	2 юн	
15	<ul><li>Житниковский Григорий</li></ul>	2011	0.50,60	2 юн	
16	б Марцинкевич Иван	2012	0.51,00	2 юн	
17	7 Самарин Даниил	2011	0.51,06	2 юн	
18	В Гергель Демьян	2012	0.51,26	2 юн	
19	7 Таравков Леонид	2012	0.51,34	2 юн	
20	) Кувандыков Арсений	2011	0.51,35	2 юн	
21	Ионов Роман	2012	0.51,44	2 юн	
22	2 Янчиленко Георгий	2011	0.51,48	2 юн	
23	В Бибик Дмитрий	2012	0.51,65	2 юн	
24	Клюхин Илья	2011	0.51,88	2 юн	
25	5 Зыков Артём	2012	0.52,37	2 юн	
26	<ul><li>Гришкевич Никита</li></ul>	2012	0.52,97	2 юн	
27	7 Пятибратов Тимофей	2011	0.53,16	2 юн	
28	В Самченко Алексей	2011	0.53,27	2 юн	
29	<ul><li>Лифер Владимир</li></ul>	2012	0.53,87	2 юн	
30	Трайбер Владимир	2012	0.54,13	2 юн	

31	Качкан Максим	2012	0.54,16	2 юн
32	Федотов Егор	2011	0.55,34	2 юн
33	Чеверда Антон	2011	0.56,03	3 юн
34	Ветвинский Глеб	2012	0.56,19	3 юн
35	Иванов Илья	2012	0.57,38	3 юн
36	Дубровин Тимофей	2012	0.57,72	3 юн
37	Романюк Клим	2012	1.13,63	3 юн
дк	Винниченко Владислав	2012	0.49,65	3 юн
дк	Станкевич Дмитрий	2011	0.50,30	3 юн
дк	Ретивых Дмитрий	2012	0.54,97	3 юн
дк	Соломин Андрей	2012	0.55,50	3 юн
дк	Алфёров Александр	2012	0.55,87	3 юн
дк	Стадников Иван	2012	0.58,08	3 юн
дк	Сидоренко Мирон	2012	1.05,60	3 юн

главный судья

Мамуков Т.М.